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ELEVELEVELEV

CATEGORY B C DA

569 (600-2)
CIRCLING

CLEVELAND, OHIO

(CLE)CLEVELAND-HOPKINS INTL

AL-84 (FAA)

CLEVELAND, OHIO (CLE)CLEVELAND-HOPKINS INTL

791

3000
 

2800

057^

M

S A  R W 0 6 R  2 5  N
M

 

3100

057^ 237^

4 NM

3000
237^

057^

2800

1260/50
483 (500-1)

41^25’N -  81^51’W

1360-2

RNAV (GPS) RWY 6R

RNAV (GPS) RWY 6R

(6)

6  NM

057^

APP CRS
   

Rwy Idg 

TDZE

Apt Elev
057^

8999
777

791

81806
             WAAS

CH

T

*

*

438 (500-1)1215/50

1104/40 327 (400-    )

483 (500-    )

1260/40   
3 4

1260/24 483 (500-    ) 1
2

4 NM

Holding Pat tern

SERLE

TUBOE
1.4 NM

to RW06R

RW06R

LNAV only

4 .7  NM 1 .4

057^ to

RW06R

TDZE

777

CHARDON

CXR

MOMBE

RW06R

(FAF)

TUBOE

(IAF)

DRYER

DJB

3000 NoPT
148^

(6.7)
( IF/ IAF)

SERLE

3100 to SERLE
257^

(43.5)

2049

2049

1966

1493

956
2049

1385

1561

995

890928
1019

939
919

982

854

1603

1600

W06B

VGSI and RNAV gl idepath

not  co inc ident .

GS 3.00^

TCH 57

3 4

509 (600-1   )

1300-1      1
2

1
2

1300-1 509 (600-1)

Amdt 2  08157

Procedure NA for  arr iva ls

at  DJB VOR/DME

via a i rway radia ls  096 CW 183.

Procedure NA for  arr iva ls

at  CXR VOR/DME

via V486 eastbound.

For inoperat ive MALSR, increase LPV al l  Cats v is ib i l i ty  to  RVR 6000.

For  uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems,  LNAV/VNAV NA

below -16^C (4^F) or  above 47^C (116^F).   DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.

ATIS

ARR

DEP

127.85
132.375

CLEVELAND APP CON

6R/24L,  28

6L/24R, 10

GND CON

121.7
133.6

CLNC DEL

125.05

CLEVELAND TOWER

6R/24L,  10/28

6L/24R

120.9  273.45
124.5  273.45

  124.0  354.025
126.55  354.025

6R/24L,  10/28

6L/24R

 

MOMBE LEBRN

 098^
TRK

TDZ/CL Rwy 6R, 6L,  and 24R

REIL Rwy 28

HIRL Rwys 10-28,  6R-24L,  and 6L-24R

LPV

LNAV/
VNAV

LNAV

DA

DA

MDA

278^

098^

098^

LEBRN

4 NM

MISSED APPROACH:

Cl imb to 3000 d i rect  MOMBE

and v ia 098^ t rack to LEBRN and hold.
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